
Sharepoint Data submission: 

MAJ Chad Vaughn Chief, AOTD chad.e.vaughn.mil@mail.mil 803.751-8413 1 
MAJ Tim Botset Senior Team Leader (Red) timothy.botset@us.army.mil 803.751.8403 3 
MAJ Angela Borden AGCCC Instructor (Red) angela.borden@us.army.mil 803.751.8345 2 
     MAJ Dan Eckstrom AGCCC Instructor (Red) charles.eckstrom@us.army.mil 803.751.8423 4 
MAJ Arron Lummer Senior Team Leader (White) arron.lummer@us.army.mil 803.751.8417 5 
CPT Cher Smith AGCCC Instructor (White) cher.c.smith@us.army.mil 803-751-3991 6 
CPT Brian Hollandsworth AGCCC Instructor (White) brian.l.hollandsworth@us.army.mil 803.751.3991 7 
MAJ Jim Kassler  Senior Team Leader (Blue) john.g.misenheimer@us.army.mil 803-751-8416 8 
MAJ Wil Talbert AGCCC Instructor (Blue) wil.talbert@us.army.mil 803.751.8406 9 
MAJ Molly Burns AGCCC Instructor (Blue) molly.davidson@conus.army.mil 803.751.8406 10 
CW3 James Fiedler WOAC Instructor james.fiedler@us.army.mil 803.751.8402 11 
CW3 Tina Cortez WOAC Instructor roberta.cortez@us.army.mil 803.751.8402 12 
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